
Castle Gardens PS 

Week 1: Monday 8th January 

Week 2: Monday 15th January 

Week 3: Monday 22nd January 

Week 4: Monday 29th January 

OFF - Monday 5th February 

**8 weeks for the price of £36!!!** 

 
P1-P2: 1.45-2.45pm   P3-P7: 3-4pm 

(Courses will take place in the school) 

OFF - Monday 12th February 

Week 5: Monday 19th February 

Week 6: Monday 26th February 

Week 7: Monday 4th March 

Week 8: Monday 11th March 


